R
C
C
N
日
成
L
D
P
E
彩
色
波
纹
管
剖
开
波
纹
管
A50WWW.RCCN.COM.CN
RCCN  日成LDPE剖开式波纹管 Polyethylene Corrugated Tubing
材       质:LDPE
产品认证: 欧洲CE, 欧洲环保ROHS
特       性:安装容易，适合于两端线头已固定
使用方法:将电线电缆放入管内即可
下表型号数据参考 BG系列
材       质:LDPE
产品认证: 欧洲CE, 欧洲环保ROHS
特       性:安装容易，适合于两端线头已固定
使用方法:将电线电缆放入管内即可
下表型号数据参考 BG系列
Polyethylene C
orrugated Tubing
Material:LDPE
Certificate: CE, ROHS
Features:easy to stall，suitabel to wire
fixed in both terminals
How to use:input the cables or wires
Datas,please refer to BG series
Material:LDPE
Certificate: CE, ROHS
Features:easy to stall，suitabel to wire
fixed in both terminals
How to use:input the cables or wires
Datas,please refer to BG series
型号  Item No. 外径
O.D.
B
静态
弯曲
半径
Stat.r
动态
弯曲
半径
Dyn.r
规格
Sizes
包装
Packing
M
 BGR-07B/LDPE BGR-07G/LDPE 1/4" 6.5 10.0 15 35 100M
 BGR-10B/LDPE BGR-10G/LDPE 5/16" 10.0 13.0 20 45 100M
 BGR-12B/LDPE BGR-12G/LDPE - 12.0 15.8 25 55 100M
 BGR-15B/LDPE BGR-15G/LDPE 3/8" 14.3 18.5 35 65 100M
 BGR-17B/LDPE BGR-17G/LDPE 1/2" 17.0 21.2 40 75 100M
 BGR-23B/LDPE BGR-23G/LDPE 3/4" 23.0 28.5 45 100 50M
 BGR-29B/LDPE BGR-29G/LDPE 1" 29.0 34.5 55 120 50M
 BGR-36B/LDPE BGR-36G/LDPE 1 1/4" 36.0 42.5 65 150 50M
 BGR-48B/LDPE BGR-48G/LDPE 2" 48.0 54.5 80 190 25M
 BGR-08B/LDPE BGR-08G/LDPE 9/32" 8.0 11.5 13 25 100M
 BGR-11B/LDPE BGR-11G/LDPE - 11.0 14.0 20 45 100M
 BGR-16B/LDPE BGR-16G/LDPE - 14.5 20.0 25 55 100M
 BGR-20B/LDPE BGR-20G/LDPE - 20.0 25.0 50 85 50M
 BGR-25B/LDPE BGR-25G/LDPE - 25.5 31.5 50 110 50M
内径
I.D.
A
深灰色 Gray
Ral7037
黑色 Black
Ral9005
Ral2003
Ral9012
Ral7001
RCCN  日成LDPEV0阻燃黑色波纹管 Polyethylene Corrugated Tubing
单位/Unit:mm
Ral9005
Ral7037
外径
O.D.
B
静态
弯曲
半径
Stat.r
动态
弯曲
半径
Dyn.r
规格
Sizes
包装
Packing
M
 BGR-07BV0/LDPE BGR-07GV0/LDPE BG-07W/LDPE BG-07WV0/LDPE BGR-07W/LDPE BG-07橙/LDPE BGR-07橙/LDPE 1/4" 6.5 10.0 15 35 100M
 BGR-10BV0/LDPE BGR-10GV0/LDPE BG-10W/LDPE BG-10WV0/LDPE BGR-10W/LDPE BG-10橙/LDPE BGR-10橙/LDPE 5/16" 10.0 13.0 20 45 100M
 BGR-12BV0/LDPE BGR-12GV0/LDPE BG-12W/LDPE BG-12WV0/LDPE BGR-12W/LDPE BG-12橙/LDPE BGR-12橙/LDPE - 12.0 15.8 25 55 100M
 BGR-15BV0/LDPE BGR-15GV0/LDPE BG-15W/LDPE BG-15WV0/LDPE BGR-15W/LDPE BG-15橙/LDPE BGR-15橙/LDPE 3/8" 14.3 18.5 35 65 100M
 BGR-17BV0/LDPE BGR-17GV0/LDPE BG-17W/LDPE BG-17WV0/LDPE BGR-17W/LDPE BG-17橙/LDPE BGR-17橙/LDPE 1/2" 17.0 21.2 40 75 100M
 BGR-23BV0/LDPE BGR-23GV0/LDPE BG-23W/LDPE BG-23WV0/LDPE BGR-23W/LDPE BG-23橙/LDPE BGR-23橙/LDPE 3/4" 23.0 28.5 45 100 50M
 BGR-29BV0/LDPE BGR-29GV0/LDPE BG-29W/LDPE BG-29WV0/LDPE BGR-29W/LDPE BG-29橙/LDPE BGR-29橙/LDPE 1" 29.0 34.5 55 120 50M
 BGR-36BV0/LDPE BGR-36GV0/LDPE BG-36W/LDPE BG-36WV0/LDPE BGR-36W/LDPE BG-36橙/LDPE BGR-36橙/LDPE 1 1/4" 36.0 42.5 65 150 50M
 BGR-48BV0/LDPE BGR-48GV0/LDPE BG-48W/LDPE BG-48WV0/LDPE BGR-48W/LDPE BG-48橙/LDPE BGR-48橙/LDPE 2" 48.0 54.5 80 190 25M
 BGR-08BV0/LDPE BGR-08GV0/LDPE BG-08W/LDPE BG-08WV0/LDPE BGR-08W/LDPE BG-08橙/LDPE BGR-08橙/LDPE 9/32" 8.0 11.5 13 25 100M
 BGR-11BV0/LDPE BGR-11GV0/LDPE BG-11W/LDPE BG-11WV0/LDPE BGR-11W/LDPE BG-11橙/LDPE BGR-11橙/LDPE - 11.0 14.0 20 45 100M
 BGR-16BV0/LDPE BGR-16GV0/LDPE BG-16W/LDPE BG-16WV0/LDPE BGR-16W/LDPE BG-16橙/LDPE BGR-16橙/LDPE - 14.5 20.0 25 55 100M
 BGR-20BV0/LDPE BGR-20GV0/LDPE BG-20W/LDPE BG-20WV0/LDPE BGR-20W/LDPE BG-20橙/LDPE BGR-20橙/LDPE - 20.0 25.0 50 85 50M
 BGR-25BV0/LDPE BGR-25GV0/LDPE BG-25W/LDPE BG-25WV0/LDPE BGR-25W/LDPE BG-25橙/LDPE BGR-25橙/LDPE - 25.5 31.5 50 110 50M
内径
I.D.
A
单位/Unit:mm
黑色阻燃剖开
Black
Ral9005
深灰阻燃剖开
Gray
Ral7037
白色
White
Ral9012
白色剖开
White
Ral9012
白色阻燃
White
Ral9012
橙色剖开
Orange
Ral2003
橙色
Orange
Ral2003
Ral2003
Ral9012
Ral7001